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201504130001
18320

04/13/2015
02:27:16

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

STONE BRIAN
A

Instr
#:20140923000
297790

Other:SEE
INST

201504240001
34090

04/24/2015
01:46:13

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LAUREL
GROVE INC

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201506080001
88040

06/08/2015
08:29:42

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CROWSON
TIMOTHY D

Instr
#:20141219000
399590

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201507310002
63890

07/31/2015
01:43:56

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PILLETERI
JOSEPH

Other:SEE
INST

201509040003
09700

09/04/2015
11:20:28

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CROWSON
TIMOTHY D

Instr
#:20150629000
216080

Other:SEE
INST

201512170004
31030

12/17/2015
01:34:33

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KIZZIRE
BRENT

26 13 Lot#:10
Book:26 Pg:13
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
PHASE ONE

201506290002
16080

06/29/2015
08:21:20

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CROWSON
TIMOTHY D

Instr
#:20141219000
399590

Other:SEE
INST


