Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST PARTNERS BANK; Date Recorded= 2015; Legal Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504130001 18320	04/13/2015 02:27:16	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	STONE BRIAN A					Instr #:20140923000 297790	Other:SEE INST
201504240001 34090	04/24/2015 01:46:13	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAUREL GROVE INC						Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201506080001 88040	06/08/2015 08:29:42	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CROWSON TIMOTHY D					Instr #:20141219000 399590	Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201507310002 63890	07/31/2015 01:43:56	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PILLETERI JOSEPH						Other:SEE INST
201509040003 09700	09/04/2015 11:20:28	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CROWSON TIMOTHY D					Instr #:20150629000 216080	Other:SEE INST
201512170004 31030	12/17/2015 01:34:33	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIZZIRE BRENT			26	13		Lot#:10 Book:26 Pg:13 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK PHASE ONE
201506290002 16080	06/29/2015 08:21:20	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CROWSON TIMOTHY D					Instr #:20141219000 399590	Other:SEE INST